
 

 

 
 

Our bar, terrace and restaurants will be closed on the following dates 
 due to parties having exclusive use of the hotel: 

 
 
2021 
Sunday 6th June 
Saturday 19th June 
Friday 25th June 
Saturday 3rd July 
Saturday 31st July 
Thursday 5th August 
Thursday 19th August 
Friday 3rd September 
Saturday 2nd October 
Friday 22nd October 
Saturday 30th October 
Saturday 6th November 
Saturday 11th December 
 
 
2022 
Saturday 12th February  
Saturday 26th February 
Saturday 21st May 
Saturday 11th June 
Saturday 25th June 
Saturday 2nd July 
Saturday 20th August 
Saturday 17th September 
Friday 23rd December 
 
 


